PO
81269

222070

432599

439089

446747

455868

458092

VENDOR_NAME
USDA FOREST SERVICE

USDA FOREST SERVICE

USDA FOREST SERVICE

UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY

US FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICES

USDA APHIS

US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS

PO_AMOUNT

$ 8,496.00
$ 1,767,044.85
$ 49,854.00
$ 19,920.00
$ 60,000.00
$ 170,820.00
$ 910.00

BLANKET_TOTAL

$ 57,497.67
$ 1,767,044.85
$ 49,854.00
$ 19,920.00
$ 60,000.00
$ 239,280.00
$ 910.00

COMMENTS
Office Lease

MOA Coordination of Public Hunt
Program on National Forest lands
Collection Agreement- USFS-
Reintroduction of the Louisiana Pine
Snake(Pituophis Ruthveni) in Texas
and Luisiana

CA - USGS - (7/26/13 - 3/1/15) - Water
quality monitoring of offshore artificial
reefs

USFWS - (4/14/14 - 8/31/15) - HEG
Calhoun County Coastal Ranch

CSA - USDA-APHIS - (9/5/14 -
12/31/15) - Development and
registration of toxicants and delivety
strategies for controlling wild hoas
Easement DACW63-2-15-0503 - 1.5
acres of land for operation of 400ft
radio tower, compound and building on
Tract H-715

START_DATE
01-SEP-00

06-AUG-10

28-FEB-13

26-JUL-13

14-APR-14

05-SEP-14

01-NOV-14

END_DATE
31-DEC-18

31-AUG-15

31-AUG-15

01-MAR-15

31-AUG-15

31-DEC-15

31-0CT-39

PCC
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

REASON_CODE
R33

R33

R33

R33

R33

R33

R33

DESCRIPTION

Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW
Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171

Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW
Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171

Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW
Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171

Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW
Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171

Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW
Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171
Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW
Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171

Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW
Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171



