PO 81269	VENDOR_NAME USDA FOREST SERVICE	PO_AMO	UNT 8,496.00	BLANKET_TOTAL	COMMENTS Office Lease	START_DATE 01-SEP-00	END_DATE 31-DEC-18	PCC N/A	REASON_CODE R33	DESCRIPTION Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW
		Φ								Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171
222070	USDA FOREST SERVICE	\$ 1	1,767,044.85	\$ 1,767,044.85	MOA Coordination of Public Hunt Program on National Forest lands	06-AUG-10	31-AUG-15	N/A	R33	Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW Code, Ch 11, Sec 11,0171
432599	USDA FOREST SERVICE	\$	49,854.00	\$ 49,854.00	Collection Agreement- USFS- Reintroduction of the Louisiana Pine Snake(Pituophis Ruthveni) in Texas and Luisiana	28-FEB-13	31-AUG-15	N/A	R33	Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171
439089	UNITED STATES GEOLOGICAL SURVEY	\$	19,920.00	\$ 19,920.00	CA - USGS - (7/26/13 - 3/1/15) - Water quality monitoring of offshore artificial reefs	26-JUL-13	01-MAR-15	N/A	R33	Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171
446747	US FISH AND WILDLIFE SERVICES	\$	60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	USFWS - (4/14/14 - 8/31/15) - HEG Calhoun County Coastal Ranch	14-APR-14	31-AUG-15	N/A	R33	Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171
455868	USDA APHIS	\$	170,820.00	\$ 239,280.00	CSA - USDA-APHIS - (9/5/14 - 12/31/15) - Development and registration of toxicants and delivety strategies for controlling wild hogs	05-SEP-14	31-DEC-15	N/A	R33	Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171
458092	US ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS	\$	910.00	\$ 910.00	Easement DACW63-2-15-0503 - 1.5 acres of land for operation of 400ft radio tower, compound and building on Tract H-715	01-NOV-14	31-OCT-39	N/A	R33	Contracts with Federal Agencies - TPW Code, Ch 11, Sec 11.0171